Doc. No. :RCT-AM2-T-1700/1800 January 2019
Contact details    Information and data contained in this document was
considered correct at the time of publication.
Thermansys® is reserving the right to make
modifications as a result of design improvements.
© THERMANSYS® 2019
Ath. Stagiriti 7- Pilea, Thessaloniki Greece, 55534
tel. 0030 2310 942346, fax. 0030 2310 942336

e-mai: info@thermansys.com
Specifications and Ordering Information.
 Maximum continuous temperature:
- 1650˚C.for RCT-AM2H/V-T-1700 Models
- 1750˚C for RCT-AM2H/V-T-1800 Models
 Operating Power: 208 /240VAC – 50/60Hz.
 B type embedded thermocouples. Two in depended
thermocouples for controller and over-temperature limiter
 Operation mounting orientation:
- Horizontal for RCT-AM2H-T-1700/1800 Models
- Vertical for RCT-AM2V-T-1700/1800 Models
 Temperature control accuracy ±1 ˚C.
 Heating/cooling rate 0.1-50 ˚C/min, setting resolution 0.1
 Exposed resistors type.
 Single zone configuration models.